
 

 

 

Information Planet 

Comercial@informationplanet.com.co 

(+57) 321 412 67 08 

Calle 93 15-27 Of 205, Bogota 

www.informationplanet.com.co 

 

 

Latino Australia Education (LAE) 

Contacts@lae-edu.com 
www.lae-edu.com 
 

 
Australia Mode  
 
Mónica Ballesteros 
Hello@australiamode.com 
 

 

Education And Migration Services Australia 

EMSA 

Sofe Ruiz 
s.ruiz@emsaus.com 
(+52) 554 784 8043 
WhatsApp 
www.emsaus.com 
Calle Euler 152, Despacho 209 

Polanco, Ciudad de México, México 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nextperience 

 

Adelaide@nextperience.com.au 

(+61) 425 340 961 (Llamadas y WhatsApp) 

 

 

West 1 

 

Camila Bueno 

Camila.bueno@west1.com.au 

(+61) 405 491 588 

www.west1.com.au 
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